

Estimate of Probable Construction Costs

PROJECT: Small City Allotment Program Street Improvements
Town of Lakeview, Oregon
 ACE Project #3948-07



Prepared by: J. Moritz

Reviewed by: J. Moritz

Date: 5/14/2023

BID ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	00210	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,000	\$30,000	
2	00221	TEMPORARY WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL, COMPLETE	LS	1	\$10,000	\$10,000	
3	00490	MINOR ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	EACH	1	\$2,000	\$2,000	
4	00490	ADJUSTMENT OF BOXES	EACH	2	\$500	\$1,000	
5	00620	DIGOUT REPAIR (COLD PLANE PAVEMENT REMOVAL, 3 INCHES DEEP)	SQYD	310	\$20.00	\$6,200	
6	00650	SHOULDER ROCK	TON	65	\$60.00	\$3,900	
7	00744	LEVEL 2, 1/2 INCH ACP MIXTURE, 2 INCHES THICK	TON	900	\$170	\$153,000	
8	00744	DIGOUT REPAIR (LEVEL 2, 1/2 INCH ACP MIXTURE, 3 INCHES THICK)	TON	55	\$190	\$10,450	
Estimated Construction Contract (Year 2024 Prices)						Base Bid	\$216,550
Contingencies (10%)							\$21,700
Total Estimated Construction Cost							\$238,250
Design Engineering							\$11,500
Construction Engineering (by consultant to assist City Staff)							\$5,000
Total Estimated Construction Cost							\$254,750
ODOT SCA PROGRAM - GRANT FUNDING							\$250,000